
#Tentoeight G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bragato Domingo (01/1563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Desiderio Giovanni (01/1820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bragato Domingo 01/1563 0 0 0,00

Coppo Federica 01/1621 0 0 0,00

Desiderio Giovanni 01/1820 0 0 0,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 0 0 0,00

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 0 0 0,00

Pinato Piera 01/302 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 0 0 0,00

Galleria 46 Sun

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Terens (01/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sottoriva Giovanni (01/1930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 0 0 0,00

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 0 0 0,00

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 0 0 0,00

Maniero Luca 01/1622 0 0 0,00

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00

Polato Terens 01/164 0 0 0,00

Sottoriva Giovanni 01/1930 0 0 0,00

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 0 0 0,00

Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Monia (01/1824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 0 0 0,00

Convento Marco 01/1653 0 0 0,00

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 0 0 0,00

Lain Ivan 01/1612 0 0 0,00

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 0 0 0,00

Rossi Monia 01/1824 0 0 0,00

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 0 0 0,00

La Pescheria G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Gregorio (01/1886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 0 0 0,00

Boselli Omar 01/1783 0 0 0,00

De Luca Gregorio 01/1886 0 0 0,00

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 0 0 0,00

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 0 0 0,00

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 0 0 0,00

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 0 0 0,00



La Bell E La Best G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongarato Giovanna (01/1775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varotto Walter (01/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 0 0 0,00

Canova Simone 01/1486 0 0 0,00

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 0 0 0,00

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 0 0 0,00

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 0 0 0,00

Ongarato Giovanna 01/1775 0 0 0,00

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 0 0 0,00

Varotto Walter 01/1888 0 0 0,00

Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Filippo (01/728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sambugaro Giovanni (01/1994) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniolo Dario (01/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Filippo 01/728 0 0 0,00

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 0 0 0,00

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 0 0 0,00

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 0 0 0,00

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 0 0 0,00

Sambugaro Giovanni 01/1994 0 0 0,00

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 0 0 0,00

Toniolo Dario 01/733 0 0 0,00


